PosName
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11
12
13

Rebecca Newton

Katie Clark
Georgia Ball

Emma Flanaghan

Robyn Lanceley
Kathy Stringer

L McLoughlin
Megan Davies
Amy Talbot
Michelle Stone
H Warburton

L Havercroft
Leah Owen

PosName

'Smooxlmw.thH

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Briney Harris
Lara Thomas
Abbie Vernon
Katie Island
Kelly Hewitson
Bryony Pearce
Kate Howard
L Weightman
Alex Forde

S Griffiths
Jodie Spencer
C Hingley
Olivia Pell
Alice Ball
Holly Haywood
Emily Furber
Amber Whewett

PosName

Bcooo\lc)m.waH

11
12
13
14
15

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Blue Haywood
Kerrie Harris
R Craigie
Leah Kay

Zoe Armstrong
Laura Day

H Transfield

Tamara Armoush

Laura Barnes
L Sullivan
Fran Gregory
Elizabeth Hill
Nyoni Candlin
Ellie Clarke
Sophie Axford

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Croxteth Park, Liverpool on Sunday 7th October 2007

- Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Rebecca Dobson LincolnWA B

Leonie Shipley
Alex Turner
Amy Regan

S Goodfellow
Sarah Kay
Nikki Meadows
Cassie Blount
L Woodcock

C Spratt

Rosie Moss

Derby Ac A
AmberVA A
SaleHM A
MorpethH
Stockport B
ValeRA B
AmberVA B
SaleHM B
LincolnWA C
Derby Ac B

- Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
Hallamshr A 12:39
HUllAA 12:41
LincoinWA A 12:42
Rossendal A 12:45
Rotherham A 12:56
ValeRA A 12:59
Stockport A 13:13
Liverpool A 13:23
Warringtn 13:27
Kingston B 13:41
LeighH&A 13:43
Kingston A 13:44
ECH&TA 13:47
Club

HullAA 13:01
LincolnWA A 13:10
Rotherham A 12:58
Rossendal A 13:27
Hallamshr A 13:37
Stockport A 13:27
ValeRA A 13:50
MorpethH 12:30
Liverpool A 13:53
Warringtn 14:16
Kingston A 14:01
Derby Ac A 13:59
AmberVA A 14:15
SaleHM A 14:04
LinconWA B 14:37
ValeRA B 14:43
Stockport B 15:10

25:42
25:52
25:54
26:12
26:16
26:40
26:49
26:51
27:16
27:43
27:45
27:49
28:07
28:20
28:25
29:31
29:36

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+
+
+

T

o+ o+ o+ +

+ +

NPAFRPOWWOWRFPPRPOFRPRERPMNONPRERLPR

18 Stacey Trueman ECH&TA

19 Kirsty Hogan LeighH&A

20 E Cotterill AmberVA B

21 Jenny Vigurs LincolnWA C
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 L Weightman MorpethH

2 Abbie Vernon Rotherham A
3 Briney Harris HullAA

4 Lara Thomas LincolnWA A
5 Bryony Pearce Stockport A
6 Katie Island Rossendal A
7 Kelly Hewitson Hallamshr A
8 Kate Howard ValeRA A

9 Alex Forde Liverpool A
10 C Hingley Derby Ac A

- Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Club
LincolnWA A
HUullAA
ValeRA A
Stockport A
MorpethH
Kingston A
Hallamshr A
AmberVA A
Rotherham A
Warringtn
Rossendal A
Derby Ac A
SaleHM A
LincolnWA B
ValeRA B

12:03
12:33
12:44
13:04
13:20
12:56
14:32
13:00
15:17
13:43
15:44
14:49
14:28
15:54
15:00

37:55
38:15
39:33
39:44
40:11
40:41
40:48
41:07
41:11
41:26
41:56
42:38
42:48
44:19
44:31

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+

+ 4+ 4+ 4+

+

+
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16 Jenny Bauer
17 C Salisbury
18 P McDermott

Stockport B
ECH&TA
LeighH&A

Fastest runners over stage 3:

Blue Haywood

Kerrie Harris
R Craigie
Laura Day

Leah Kay

Zoe Armstrong

L Sullivan

Nyoni Candlin

10H Transfield

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

1
2
3
4
5 Tamara Armoush
6
7
8
9

LincoinWA A
HullAA
ValeRA A
Kingston A
AmberVA A
Stockport A
MorpethH
Warringtn
SaleHM A
Hallamshr A
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13:48
13:50
13:52
14:16
14:21
14:26
14:48
15:02
15:19
15:22
15:34

16:17
17:01
16:38
16:45

12:30
12:58
13:01
13:10
13:27
13:27
13:37
13:50
13:53
13:59

15:44
16:21
17:07

12:03
12:33
12:44
12:56
13:00
13:04
13:20
13:43
14:28
14:32
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45:20 + 1
46:25 + 1
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Croxteth Park, Liverpool on Sunday 7th October 2007

— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 LincolnWellington Ac ‘A’ 3755 13 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 42:48
1 Georgia Ball (3) 12:42 2 Lara Thomas (2) 13:10 1 AmyRegan (17) 14:16 2 Alice Ball (14) 14:04
3 Blue Haywood (1) 12:03 3 Nyoni Candlin  (13) 14:28

2 Hull Achilles AC 38:15 14  Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘B°  44:19
1 Katie Clark (2) 12:41 2 Briney Harris (1) 13:01 1 Rebecca Dobson(14)13:48 2 Holly Haywood  (15) 14:37
3 Kerrie Harris (2 12:33 3 Ellie Clarke (14) 15:54

3 ValeRoyalAC ‘A 39:33 15 ValeRoyalAC ‘B"  44:31
1 Kathy Stringer (6) 12:59 2 Kate Howard (7) 13:50 1 Nikki Meadows (20)14:48 2 Emily Furber (16) 14:43
3 R Craigie (3) 12:44 3 Sophie Axford (15) 15:00

4  StockportHarriers & AC ‘A 39:144 16 StockportHarriers & AC ‘B 45:20
1 L McLoughlin (7) 13:13 2 Bryony Pearce (6) 13:27 1 SarahKay (19) 14:26 2 Amber Whewett (17) 15:10
3 Leah Kay (4) 13:.04 3 Jenny Bauer (16) 15:44

5 MorpethHarriers & Ac 40:11 17 ECheshireH& Tameside AC 46:25
1 S Goodfellow (18)14:21 2 L Weightman (8) 12:30 1 Leah Owen (13) 13:47 2 Stacey Trueman (18) 16:17
3 Zoe Armstrong (5) 13:20 3 C Salisbury (17) 16:21

6  KingstonUponHullAC ‘A 40:41 18 LeighHarriers & AC 47:51
1 L Havercroft (12) 13:44 2 Jodie Spencer (11) 14:01 1 H Warburton (11) 13:43 2 Kirsty Hogan (19) 17:01
3 Laura Day (6) 12:56 3 P McDermott (18) 17:.07

7  Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A" 40:48 Incomplete Teams:
1 Rebecca Newton (1) 12:39 2 Kelly Hewitson (5) 13:37
3 H Transfield (7) 14:32 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A" 31:30

8 AmberValley Ac ‘A’ 41:07 1 Megan Davies (8) 13:23 2 AlexForde (9) 13:53
1 AlexTurner (16) 13:52 2 Olivia Pell (13) 14:15
3 Tamara Armoush(8) 13:00 Amber Valley Ac ‘B’ 35:54

9 Rotherham Harriers & AC A 41:11 1 Cassie Blount (21)15:02 2 E Cotterill (20) 16:38
1 Robyn Lanceley (5) 12:56 2 Abbie Vernon (3) 12:58
3 Laura Barmes  (9) 15:17 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘C 36:21

10 Warrington Athletic Club 41:26 1 C Spratt (23)15:22 2 Jenny Vigurs (21) 16:45
1 Amy Talbot (9) 13:27 2 SGriffiths (10) 14:16
3 L Sullivan (10) 13:43 Kingston Upon HUllAC ‘B’ 17:55

11 Rossendale Harriers & AC ‘A 41:56 Michelle Stone  (10) 13:41
1 Emma Flanaghan(4) 12:45 2 Katie Island (4) 13:27 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’ 19:33
3 Fran Gregory (11) 15:44 1 L Woodcock (22) 15:19

12 DerbyAC ‘A 42:38 Derby AC ‘B’ 19:48
1 Leonie Shipley (15) 13:50 2 C Hingley (12) 13:59 1 Rosie Moss (24) 15:34
3 Elizabeth Hill (12) 14:49
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887  email graham@race-results.co.uk S
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Blue Haywood

L Weightman
Kerrie Harris
Rebecca Newton
Katie Clark
Georgia Ball

R Craigie

Emma Flanaghan
Robyn Lanceley
Laura Day

Abbie Vernon
Kathy Stringer
Tamara Armoush
Briney Harris
Leah Kay

Lara Thomas

L McLoughlin
Zoe Armstrong
Megan Davies
Amy Talbot

Katie Island
Bryony Pearce
Kelly Hewitson
Michelle Stone

L Sullivan

H Warburton

L Havercroft
Leah Owen
Rebecca Dobson
Kate Howard
Leonie Shipley
Alex Turner

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Croxteth Park, Liverpool on Sunday 7th October 2007

Fastest of all legs

LincolnWA
MorpethH
HullAA
Hallamshr
HullAA
LincolnWA
ValeRA
Rossendal
Rotherham
Kingston
Rotherham
ValeRA
AmberVA
HullAA
Stockport
LincolnWA
Stockport
MorpethH
Liverpool
Warringtn
Rossendal
Stockport
Hallamshr
Kingston
Warringtn
LeighH&A
Kingston
ECH&TA
LincolnWA
ValeRA
Derby Ac
AmberVA
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12:03
12:30
12:33
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:04
13:10
13:13
13:20
13:23
13:27
13:27
13:27
13:37
13:41
13:43
13:43
13:44
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:50
13:52

33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Alex Forde

C Hingley
Jodie Spencer
Alice Ball
Olivia Pell
Amy Regan

S Griffiths

S Goodfellow
Sarah Kay
Nyoni Candlin
H Transfield
Holly Haywood
Emily Furber
Nikki Meadows
Elizabeth Hill
Sophie Axford
Cassie Blount
Amber Whewett
Laura Barnes
L Woodcock

C Spratt

Rosie Moss
Jenny Bauer
Fran Gregory
Ellie Clarke
Stacey Trueman
C Salisbury

E Cotterill
Jenny Vigurs
Kirsty Hogan
P McDermott

Liverpool
Derby Ac
Kingston
SaleHM
AmberVA
SaleHM
Warringtn
MorpethH
Stockport
SaleHM
Hallamshr
LincolnWA
ValeRA
ValeRA
Derby Ac
ValeRA
AmberVA
Stockport
Rotherham
SaleHM
LincolnWA
Derby Ac
Stockport
Rossendal
LincolnWA
ECH&TA
ECH&TA
AmberVA
LincolnWA
LeighH&A
LeighH&A
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13:53
13:59
14:01
14:04
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:21
14:26
14:28
14:32
14:37
14:43
14:48
14:49
15:00
15:02
15:10
15:17
15:19
15:22
15:34
15:44
15:44
15:54
16:17
16:21
16:38
16:45
17:01
17:07
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